
 

 

  

First half of the session: 1st July 2021 – 31st December 2021 
 

Month & Year Week Date in the Week Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of No 
Class 

Days/Holidays 

Number of days for holding 
classes & examinations 

July 2021 1st July (01-04) Sunday - 04.07.21 01 day 04 day 
July 2021 2nd July (05-11) Sunday - 11.07.21 01 day 06 days 
July 2021 3rd July (12-18) Sunday - 18.07.21 01 day 06 days 
July 2021 4th July (19-25) Sunday – 25.07.21, Id-ud-Zoha – 21.07.21 01 day 06 days 
July – Aug 

2021 
5th July 26 – 

Aug 01 
Sunday - 01.08.21, College Admission 02 days 05 days 

Aug 2021 6th Aug (02-08) Sunday - 08.08.21, College Admission  02 days 05 days 
Aug 2021 7th Aug (09-15) Sunday - 15.08.21, Independence Day – 

15.08.21, College Admission  
03 days 04 days 

Aug 2021 8th Aug (16-22) Sunday & Rakhi Purnima - 22.08.21, 
Manasa Puja – 17.08.21, Maharam – 

20.08.21, College Admission 

02 days 05 days 

Aug 2021 9th Aug (23-29) Sunday - 29.08.21, College Admission 01 day 06 days 
Aug - Sept 

2021 
10th Aug 30 - 

Sept 05 
Sunday – 05.09.21, Janmashtami - 30.08.21 01 day 06 days 

Sept 2021 11th Sept (06-12) Sunday -12.09.21  01 day 06 days 
Sept 2021 12th Sept (13-19) Sunday - 19.09.21, Vishwakarma Puja – 

17.09.21 
02 days 05 days 

Sept 2021 13th Sept (20-26) Sunday - 26.09.21 01 day 06 days 
Sept - Oct 

2021 
14th Sept 27 – Oct 

03 
Sunday - 03.10.21, Gandhiji’s Birthday – 

02.10.21 
02 days 05 days 

Oct 2021 15th Oct (04-10) Sunday - 10.10.21, Mahalaya – 06.10.21 01 day 06 days 
Oct 2021 16th Oct (11-17) Sunday - 17.10.21, Puja Holiday – (11-

23).10.21 
01 day 06 days 

Oct 2021 17th Oct (18-24) Sunday - 24.10.21, Puja Holiday – (11-
23).10.21  

07 days 00 day 

Oct 2021 18th Oct (25-31) Sunday - 31.10.21  07 days 00 day 
Nov 2021 19th Nov (01-07) Sunday - 07.11.21, Kali Puja & 

Bhatridwitiya – (04-06).11.21 
07 days 00 day 

Nov 2021 20th Nov (08-14) Sunday - 14.11.21, Chatt Puja – 10.11.21 02 days 05 days 
Nov 2021 21st Nov (15-21) Sunday – 21.11.21, FathehaDouzDaham – 

17.11.21, College Foundation Day - 
18.11.21, Guru Nanak’s Day - 19.11.21  

04 days 03 days 

Nov 2021  22th  Nov (22–28)  Sunday - 28.11.21  02 days 05 days 
Nov - Dec 

2021 
23rd Nov 29 - Dec 

05 
Sunday - 05.12.21, Uni. Exam. 02 days 05 days 

Dec 2021 24th Dec (06-12) Sunday - 12.12.21, Uni. Exam. 01 day 06 days 
Dec 2021 25th Dec (13-19) Sunday - 19.12.21, Uni. Exam. 01 day 06 days 
Dec 2021 26th Dec (20-26) Sunday - 26.12.21, X-Mas Day – 25.12.21, 

Uni. Exam. 
02 days 05 days 

Dec 2021 27th Dec (27-31) Nil, Uni. Exam. 00 day 04 days 
      

 Total (1st half of the year, i.e. 1st July 2021 – 31st December 
2021) 

58 days 126 days 

Second Half of the session: 1st January 2022 - 30th June 2022 
 

Month & 
Year 

Wee
k 

Date in the 
Week 

Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of 
No Class 

Days/Holida
ys 

No. of days 
Available for 

Classes & exams 

Jan 2022 27th Jan (01-02) Sunday – 02.01.22, New Year’s Day - 
01.01.22 

02 days 05 days 

Jan 2022 28th Jan (03-09) Sunday – 09.01.22 01 day 06 days 
Jan 2022 29th Jan (10-16) Sunday - 16.01.22, Vivekananda Jayanti – 

12.01.22, Chaitra Sankranti – 14.01.22 
03 days 04 days 

Jan 2022 30th Jan (17-23) Sunday & Netaji’s Birth Day - 23.01.22 01 day 06 days 
Jan 2022 31st Jan (22-30) Sunday - 30.01.22, Republic Day – 26.01.22 02 days 05 days 
Jan - Feb 

2022 
32th  Jan 31-Feb 

06 
Sunday - 06.02.22, Saraswathi Puja – (05-

06).02.22   
02 day 05 days 
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Feb 2022 33th Feb (07-13) Sunday - 13.02.22 01 day 06 days 
Feb 2022 34th Feb (14-20) Sunday - 20.02.22 01 day 06 days 
Feb 2022 35th Feb (21-27) Sunday - 27.02.22 01 day 06 days 
Feb - Mar 

2022 
36th Feb 28 - Mar 

06 
Sunday – 06.03.22, Shibaratri – 01.03.22 02 days 05 days 

Mar 2022 37th Mar (07-13) Sunday - 13.03.22 01 day 06 days 
Mar 2022 38th Mar (14-20) Sunday - 20.03.22, Dolyatra – (18-19).03.22 03 days 04 days 
Mar 2022 39th Mar (21–27) Sunday - 27.03.22 01 day 06 days 
Mar - Apr 

2022 
40th   Mar 28 - 

Apr 03 
Sunday - 03.04.22 01 day 06 days 

Apr 2022 41th  Apr (04-10) Sunday – 10.04.22 01 day 06 days 
Apr 2022 42th Apr (11-17) Sunday - 17.04.22, Ambedkar Jayanti - 

14.04.22, Naba Barsa & Good Friday – 
15.04.22 

03 days 04 days 

Apr 2022 43th Apr (18-24) Sunday - 24.04.22  01 day 06 days 
Apr -  May 

2022 
44th Apr 25 – 

May 01 
Sunday & May Day - 01.05.22 01 day 06 days 

May 2022 45th May (02-08)  Sunday - 08.05.22  01 day 06 days 
May 2022 46th May (09-15) Sunday - 15.05.22, Rabindra Jayanti - 

09.05.22 
02 days 05 days 

May 2022 47th May (16-22) Sunday - 22.05.22, Buddha Purnima – 
16.05.22 

02 days 05 days 

May 2022 48th May (23-29) Sunday - 29.05.22 01 day 06 days 
May - June 

2022 
49th May 30 - 

June 05 
Sunday - 05.06.22, Uni. Exam., Summer 

Recess     
01 day 06 days 

June 2022 50th June (06-12) Sunday - 12.06.22, Uni. Exam., Summer 
Recess     

01 day 06 days 

June 2022 51th June (13-19) Sunday - 19.06.22, Uni. Exam., Summer 
Recess      

01 day 06 days 

June 2022 52th  June (20-26) Sunday – 26.6.22, Uni. Exam., Summer 
Recess     

01 day 06 days 

June 2022 53th  June (27-30) Nil, Uni. Exam., Summer Recess     00 day 04 days 
 
 

Total (2nd half of the year, i.e. 1st January – 30th Jun 2022)  38 days 148 days 
Total = 1st half + 2nd half of the year i.e. 1st July 2021 - 30th 

June 2022 
96 days 274 days 

Total No. of days available for holding classes & 
Exams. 

274 days 

Summer Recess (For Teaching Staff Only) 24+04 
Fresher’s Welcome 01 day 

Annual Social Function 01 day 
Annual Sports 01 day 

Election of the Student’s Council 01 day 
Principal’s discretion 03 days 

Available Teaching Days (Net) 267 days 


